Profile

Samarkos Earthmoving Pty Ltd provides
clients with a wide rage of earthmoving
equipment for the civil construction of
buildings, roads, car parks, footpaths,
houses, unit developments, hydraulics, etc,
in compliance with ISO 9001:2000, ISO
4801:2001, ISO 14001:2004. Our experi-
enced and well equipped staff enable the
company to provide a complete service to
all clients. Clients serviced since 1993
have ranged from multi national corpora-
tions to home owner-builders. Samarkos
Earthmoving Pty Ltd is a licenced demoli-
tion contractor within Canberra and has a
subsidiary company involved in the recy-
cling of commercial & demolition waste..
With such a vast range of capabilities,
there is no job too big or small for Samar-

kos Earthmoving Pty Ltd.

29 Yallourn St
Po Box 1451
Fyshwick ACT 2609

Phone: 02 62392002
Fax: 02 62392012
Email: earthmoving@ samarkos.com.au
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All rates are exclusive of GST

All rates are negotiable, depending on

period of hire

All equipment have a minimum hire

period of 3 hours (includes travel)

All trucks have a minimum hire pe-

riod of 2 hours (includes travel)

All equipment incurs a one hour

travel charge or floatage charge

Service records available upon re-

quest

Hourly Hire Rates

PC300 or 330B Excavator
30 ton excavators with 4 buckets, grab,
ripper and laser

PC300 or 330B Excavator
30 ton excavators with rock breaker

312B Excavator
12 ton excavators with rock breaker and
augers

15 ton Excavator
15 ton excavators with rock breaker and
augers

PC78 Excavator
7 ton excavator with 4 buckets & ripper

PC78 Excavator
7 ton excavator with rock breaker

5 ton Excavator
5 ton excavator with rock breaker

950 & 938 Front End Loaders
938G with rippers & 4 in 1 bucket

12G Grader
With grader laser

$165

$200

$135
$155

$138
$155

$130

$150

$125
$150

$160

$170

Additional Equipment available for hire:
CRUSHER

SCREEN

SHREDDAR/GRINDER

Please contact Manuel on 0413 947707.

Skidsteer Loaders
With 4 in 1 bucket

Scraper 613C
Day Labour
With laser and tools

Rigid Truck

Rigid Truck & Trailer

Semi Trailer (16m3)

Watercart 12 000 It
Charge per load of water

Dump Truck 6 ton

Dump Truck 30 ton

CC10 Drum Roller
3 ton roller dry hire

CC10 Drum Roller

3 ton roller hire with operator, fuel

& ins.

$110

$160

$65

$110

$150

$135

$110
$120

$100

$160

$450/day
+ Fuel

$750/day



